123°55'W 123°50'W 123°45'W 123°40'W 123°35'W 123°30'W 123°25'W 123°20'W 123°15'W 123°10'W 123°5'W 123°0'W 122°55'W 122°50'W 122°45'W 122°40'W 122°35'W

122°30'W

e L e e e e e e e e R e e B S e .2 B e Bt 7 e e e e .
z X 0 4312 7 2550 .
83 4410 X X B
o) —; X '&I lﬂ3083i )3"% ] g
¥ 3588 LA s SN W T MY { 5403 N
: X Hayfork 5448’ 6974 6320
| 3473 X
O 2820
: 3964 4694
, X - X
zl insmore =
8 Hellspot X% I
°r 2732 3165 4560, 4412 1
oL o
< X ><2785 M X ‘Rattlesnake B ranCh I %
[ DP 118 MRB
: 1680 5179 4852 4800 ”DP-" 55
4196
I 545 X X-X 21,0003l 5,000 ’
z| X dss DP-148 z
el X< Branch 21.DP-114 1% (93' @bp.jn I
ol N . °
~ Div “;é" 2 ‘DP-150 (@&149 1S
B 3000 R . y
] % _ E1 4;25 DP-111
3120
[ X 4;26
=l “ 5916 1
ol N . | %
N 5898 U
e 2520 b g N
< L 1
L DIV Barlow, N
| 5440 = Ty
B o 'X C1 \\‘ &— Campground
B @ \'5600
: **’f ¥ iy Q1/T1
2l X Loy e D126 (:DP-121 3 =
ol ~ X YHorse Ridge " e TS
< | D- 2 ) ) 1 g
i ¢ Pes's v s Charlie Dip i
’4
B DP143
768 X \ ; | ® op-142 1108
2851 K X N North Di X
gl s DP-134 B _
;9 - 3498 y N 1B
S X o & North Check|%
B - 5864 | 5588 120 @RG757
B & X ‘ Tomhead
- Q\ H
B 2358 ‘ East Di
i X A
ZI =
o Branch £ IE
S |
: 1 1 1;22 E"i]v 5632 NS I i
i 1992 ‘ X 745K :
| X ST A | N PR\ iy AT R : | olrces? Esri, lUSGS, NOAA
= 2404 At 5922 p "_ ' 8027460 6662 1165
7\ i I I | \%19(1\ [ R I R \>\<l [ I I IR I y g o L p 1,‘?'.5?5" ’ XI\ | P&Lu ' S o e LA VI S " Lffl J iy h x . ST . I I [ I [ \Xh
123°55'W 123°50'W 123°45'W 123°40'W 123°35'W 123°30'W 123°25'W 123°20'W 123°15'W 123°10'W 123°5'W 123°0'W 122°55'W 122° 50W 122°45'W 122°40'W 122°35'W 122°30'W
AFRAA Hydro ° Helispot H Completed Hand Line
1 300,000 AI R O P E RATI O N S AFRAA Terrestrial B Landmark R Road as Completed Line
A t C | N rth Z A=Paviation Obstacles \F/{Ve;ieat:r ; ,sccessc:jrlljmprmfd Road
. ) @ \Water Source roposed Dozer Line
Datum: NAD83 UgUS Omp eX NOo one > Summits Other == Planned Fire Line
CA'M N F'000753 © Camp r Uncontrolled Fire Edge Temporary Flight Restriction
0 25 5 10 * Dip Site - o = Fence
Contained Line
T N S S S S T September 30, 2020 -
Miles p ! ¢ Drop Point A Completed Dozer Line Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter




HeRr sl laAog 92 00

FC Point Type Label

Camp

Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point

Hayfork
Cabin Dip
Charlie Dip

Cottonwood Dip

East Dip
North Dip

Rattlesnake MRB

Shed Dip
Sunflower Dip
Windmill Dip
DP-106
DP-108
DP-110
DP-111
DP-113
DP-114
DP-115
DP-116
DP-117
DP-118
DP-119
DP-120
DP-121
DP-122
DP-124
DP-125
DP-126
DP-126.5
DP-127
DP-128
DP-129
DP-130
DP-131
DP-132
DP-133
DP-134

Latitude

40° 32.875'N
40° 09.370' N
40° 13.340'N
40° 05.740' N
40° 07.310'N
40° 10.560' N
40° 28.050' N
40° 11.310'N
40° 04.510'N
40° 04.470' N
40° 17.279'N
40° 17.906' N
40° 20.777' N
40° 22.592' N
40° 23.675' N
40° 25.287' N
40° 22.566' N
40° 20.511'N
40° 19.182' N
40° 27.838' N
40° 13.318'N
40° 14.242' N
40° 15.733'N
40° 12.303'N
40° 18.404' N
40° 18.673'N
40° 15.033'N
40° 16.685' N
40° 21.511'N
40° 18.323'N
40° 24.107' N
40° 10.359'N
40° 10.148'N
40° 08.416' N
40° 19.158' N
40° 10.376' N

Longitude

123° 11.608' W
122° 42.200' W
122° 45.450' W
122° 47.780' W
122° 32.760' W
122° 33.960' W
123° 10.606' W
122° 46.883' W
122° 35.620' W
122° 41.730' W
123° 23.600' W
123° 26.044' W
123° 29.735' W
123° 30.042' W
123° 26.057' W
123° 31.865' W
123° 19.790' W
123°21.311' W
123° 19.214' W
123° 31.955' W
123° 18.056' W
123° 21.170' W
123° 16.072' W
123°17.545' W
123° 07.110' W
123° 06.222' W
123° 19.229' W
123° 19.764' W
123° 13.342' W
123° 10.889' W
123° 08.024' W
122° 49.855' W
122° 47.307' W
122° 49.791' W
122° 48.965' W
122° 40.549' W

FC Point Type
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source

Label
DP-135
DP-136
DP-138
DP-139
DP-140
DP-142
DP-143
DP-144
DP-145
DP-147
DP-147.5
DP-148
DP-149
DP-150
DP-151
DP-155
DP-160
DP-170

Dinsmore Helispot

H-105
H-113
H-130
H-131
H-150
H-170

1,500 Gal
21,000 Gal
5,000 Gal

Latitude

40° 07.507' N
40° 10.015'N
40° 03.415' N
40° 03.808' N
40° 04.789' N
40° 11.263'N
40° 12.080' N
40° 13.211'N
40° 14.005' N
40° 24.450' N
40° 24.326' N
40° 25.213'N
40° 24.213'N
40° 23.610' N
40° 21.277' N
40° 26.326' N
40° 22.027' N
40° 21.625' N
40° 29.586' N
40° 06.837' N
40° 23.675' N
40° 14.848' N
40° 15.325'N
40° 21.777' N
40° 13.030' N
40° 16.716' N
40° 13.411'N
40° 22.397' N
40° 22.425' N
40° 13.917'N
40° 25.228' N
40° 22.142' N
40° 25.412' N
40° 25.460' N
40° 25.573' N

Longitude

122° 34.655' W
122° 51.829' W
122° 42.518' W
122° 44.610' W
122° 44.774' W
122° 54.710' W
122° 55.764' W
122° 56.304' W
122° 58.013' W
123° 11.359' W
123° 11.683' W
123°10.473' W
123°12.328' W
123° 14.417' W
123° 09.594' W
123° 15.613' W
123° 18.646' W
123° 05.361' W
123° 36.149' W
123° 04.965' W
123° 26.057' W
123° 03.727' W
123° 02.714' W
122° 58.134' W
122° 55.709' W
123° 20.277' W
123° 18.168' W
123° 19.450' W
123° 18.237' W
122° 55.808' W
123° 10.558' W
123° 18.690' W
123° 13.337' W
123° 14.842' W
123° 11.568' W
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